FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74. MICH. PA.1970

user 4 % 179

FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED	I н —;	CORNER CODE NUMBER	FILED
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 1 S	R. V.		
2. PROPERTY CONTROLE, 5 2 2	X, R, 1 X,		AT HI OS OI B! AND
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION 1.5. AT. 1.5.	\.	C-1;C-2; D-2	REGISTER OF DEEDS
4, LOT NO. RECORDED PLAT			INGHAM COUNTY, MICH.
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS			
		REC	SISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 at re-established, monumented, re-monumented, and rules therefore as required in the current a Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of and 5 above were, in a field survey on as expressed below and in conformance with the Decree of a Court of law:	recovered or remainal of survey a court of law	stored as expressed below and in certain structions of the United States. Furthermore, that the corner points	
1 Description of original monument and acce	ssories and or	subsequent restoration.	
C-1 unknown			
C-2 unknown			
D-2 unknown			
B. Description of corner evidence found and o	or method appl	ied in restoring or re-establishing cor	uer,
C-1: set 1/2" iron on lin	ne with i		ine. T3N-R1F
C-2: Found P.K. Nail in	t road on	line with fences (E-	W).
D-2: Set 1/2" iron in co	r. fence	post hole @ fence int	ersection.
C. Description of manument for corner and ac-	cossories establ	ished to perpetuate locating the posit	tion of the corner:
C-1: NW cor. Sec. 5 T2N West N. S/S 6" Hickory 3 S45°E street sign 66.66' N45°E N. NW/S 14" Oak 64 N15°E N. W/S 24" Oak 145	3.7 8' -75'	S65°E 20" Oak Due North fenc Due West 6" Ch	f Sec. 5 T2N-R1E N. N/S 54.44' e post N. E/S 20.42 erry N. S/S 39.80' Oak N. W/S 10.76'
Your Som NA	5°W N. SI 0°E N. S/ 5°E N. S/	Cor. Sec. 5 T2N-R1E /S P.P. 134.55' 'S post 27.05' 'S fence post 59.53' te post 27045E'	2-7-78
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION			(SEAL)
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENC	CIES:		freeling transport in a
S'GNED BY		DATE	7 6 3 4 7 7 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY		DATE	r.
МСНІС	AN REGIOTARED LA	ND BURVEYOR	(SEAL)
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN REGISTRATION	NO.		The state of the s

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA1970

그는 기업을 하면 되는 이번에 보는 생각이	UBER 4 PG 19
FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -: CORNER COL	DE NUMBER
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY. T. 2N S. R. 1E W. C-3	ntana ang kalangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan Tangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan kalangga pagamangan kalangga pag
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL N. L. ING IN SECTION TO S. R. W.	Mar 28 4 22 PK *77
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION T S. R W.	RECISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO	INCHAU COUNTY, MICH
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS	REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
I. Richard W. Steadman do hereby certify that under the corner points mentioned in lines I and 2 above were, in a field survey on re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered or restored as express and rules therefore as required in the current manual of survey instructions of Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a court of law. Furthermore, if and 5 above were, in a field survey on 19 found, as expressed below and in conformance with the rules of the Michigan State B Decree of a Court of law: A. Description of original monument and accessories and or subsequent restor Original monument: 40° Ash stands for the corner, in Deputy Surveyor in 1826. Anson Jackson calls for a dated January 4, 1855 recorded in Volume 2 on Page 2 Records. However, D. Holmes, Deputy County Surveyor dated December 18, 1853 recorded in Volume 2 on Page and 14° \$\overline{E}\$. Ash \$\S42^{\infty} \overline{E}\$ 25\frac{1}{2}\$ lks. This corner was used W. A. Fowe dated April 30, 1896 recorded in Volume 4 information about it. B. Description of corner evidence found and or method applied in restoring or	sed below and in conformance with regulations the United States Department of the Interior, hat the corner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 recovered, restored, established or re-established ourd of Registration for Land Surveyors or, by a station: marked by Joseph Wampler, U. S. 40" Ash corner tree in a survey 237, Ingham County Surveyors or gives these witnesses in a survey 2179: 12" Beech N70½°Z 18½ lks. in a survey by County Surveyor 4 on Page 4, but he gives no
Land Corner Record No. 203, dated February 15, 1972, road spike witnessed by: 24" Maple N20°W 140.65 ft. Butternut S80°W 32.4 ft.	States Gener Rose found
Dug holes at possible locations but found only a boat Meridian and Columbia Roads; with a 3/4" iron rod 33	t spike in the intersection of 3 ft, West.
C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetua	to location at a management of a
Replaced boat spike with $\frac{1}{2}$ iron pipe in monument bo	ox to mark the corner
Witnessen Davis 7	
m * .	
	°E 43.96 ft. °E 46.13 ft.
24" Maple N20	% 141.58 ft.
Top center of phone pedestal N46	°E 43.62 ft.
8" Butternut N86	32.00 ft.
Olor O	
SIGNED BY Khila & W. Sterling D	AFE March 16, 1977
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 11370	
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:	
SIGNED BY	ATE STEADMAN
APPROVED AND SIGNED, BY MICHIGAN REGISTERED LAND SHRVEYOR	DATE SAL SURVEYOR
SURVEYOR	(SE NO)
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RECISTRATION NO.	TIAT

4 % 181

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN -:	CORNER CODE	NUMBER	# 10 EOE
L. PUBLIC TAND SURVEY	. 2 a n 1	A-2, C-2		FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL STANGEN SECTION	1	1	Sec. 1	9 12 54 PH '78
3. MISCH LANFOLS PROPERTY IN SECTION	t R	N.		SISTER OF DEEDS
i, LOT NO.	ORDED PLAT			HAH COUNTY, MICH.
5. PRIVATE LEAIMS			REGISTER OF	DEEDS STAMP AND
1. Ronnie M. Lester				NG NUMBER
the corner points mentioned in the corner points mentioned in the re-established, monumented, read rules therefore as required. Bureau of Land Management of and 5 above were, in a field survise expressed below and in confidence of a Court of law.	tines 1 and 2 above were, anonumented, recovered in the current manual of by a decrey of a court of ey on	to a field survey on. A or restored as expressed survey instructions of the law. Furthermore, that 19 found, rec-	below and in conforma- ic United States Departir the corner points ment- overed restored establish	1976, established, one with regulations ment of the Interior, amed in lines 3, 4 and or re-established
A. Description of original mon	amera and accessories and	l or subsequent restoration	ım	
No record of core	ner established in	shed in original c	government survey. Imes County Survey	County surveyo or in surved
C-2 East I/4 Corner: Original monumen	Section 6, T2N, R1 t and accessories	E obliterated.		
B. Description of corner eviden	ee found and or method	applied in restoring or in	r-establishing corner	
A-2 Found angle iron East, Measured Ea	post in concrete ast, 1748.98'. G	at this location Holmes record sh	with fences North	, South, and 1747.02'.
C-2 Set 1/2" bar and occupation line !	cap from witnesse West.	es provided by Bos	s Engineering. Fa	alls on old
C. Description of monument for	corner and accessories i	established to perpetuate	locating the position of the	ie comer.
A-2 West 1/4 Corner :	Section 6, T2N, R1	E		
Nail & tag in No	ncrete as describe rth side 18" oak,	East, 28.59'		
Nail & tag in Wes	st side 12" oak, S st side 18" oak, E	S.E., 17.53'		
C-2 East 1/4 Corner : 1/2" bar & cap	Section 6, T2N, R1	E		
Nail & tag #17022	2 West side wood p	ost, NE, 59.59'		
Nail & tag #17022 Nail & tag #17022	2 in South side wo 2 in S.E. side T.F	od post, E.N.E.,	27.11'	
1/2" bar & cap, 1	iest, 33.02' un Rost	1/2" bar & cap,	S.W., 72.84'	-,/18,78
		tagger and the second second	$-\mu$	-11-10,
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN REFOR STATE AND UNITED S		0//0	(SEAI	Synandy Mills
	TATES AGENCIES:			Constant of the second
SIGNED BY	CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY	DA	re **	RONNIE NEW YORK
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY		REO LAND SURVEYOR		LAND THE SURFEINE
			& GEAL	ப _{் Ko.} 10998
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RE	CISTRATION NO		Manny	Minuster CENT C
	FO	RM APPROVED BY MICHIGA	N STATE VOARD OF SECIOUS	*******

MAY PLACE SKETCH ON BACK OR ATTACHED SHEET



FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

				LIBER 4 PG 59
FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-:	C	CORNER CODE NUMBER	FILED
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY Sec32	л 3 а . R.	1 🛵 [)-13, C-13	
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL. ING IN SECTION	1	i.		May 13 11 13 AH 177
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION	t	*		LEGISTER OF DEEDS
4 LOT NO RECORD	DED PLAT			THORAM COUNTY, MICH.
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS				REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
the corner points mentioned in lines re-established, monumented, re-mon and rules therefore as required in t Bureau of Land Management or by and 5 above were, in a field survey.	I and 2 above vinumented, recove the current manual a decree of a co- on	cere, in a field red or restore d of sorvey in art of law. For 19	survey on Maj d as expressed below structions of the Unit rthermore, that the e- found, recovered	ants of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. or 1950, 19.77, established, and in conformance with regulations and states Department of the Interior, orner points mentioned in lines 3, 4, restored, established or re-established egistration for Land Surveyors or, by a
A. Description of original monume	nt and accessorie	s and or subse	equent restoration.	
D-13 Original monumen	nt and access	ories obl	iterated.	
C-13 Original monumer	nt and access	sories obl	iterated.	
B. Description of corner evidence	found and or me	thod applied i	n restoring or re-estab	lishing corner.
D-13 Found boatspike Measured East, 2				fence line to North.
C-13 Set 1/2" bar & c and deeds to Nor	cap record d	istance as	given by deeds	from South 1/4 corner
C. Description of monument for e	orner and accesso	ries established	d to perpetuate location	g the position of the corner:
D-13 Boatspike on fer Nail & tag in Ea Nail & tag in So Nail & tag in No	ast side 8" outh side 14	walnut, No " walnut,	E.N.E., 89.95'	
C-13 Set 1/2" bar cer Nail & tag in Si Nail & tag in S Nail & tag in S	outh side 16 .W. side 4" .E. side 36"	oak N.E. elm, N.W., oak, N.N.	, 49.14' 82.15' E., 139.65'	
SICNED BY De	em. E	ext,	DATE	May 17,1977
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RECU	STRATION NO.	18998		MARSON
FOR STATE AND UNITED STA	TES ACENCIES	ramija in zuda pre imace a yea	anthe tallagen in the contract of the court of	J. O. S. M. C. S. M.
SIGNED BY	CHICF OF SURVEY PA	****	DATE	RCNNIE. M. LESTER
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY_	MICHIGAN DE	GISTERENTANN	DAT	TE 4: JAND
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN REGI				18998 18998

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74. MICH. PA.1970

		LIBER 4 PG 17
FOR CORNERS OF-: LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	
L. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY T. 2N S. R. I	13 W A-3	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- N. S., R. S., R.		
3. MISCELLANEOUS N. PROPERTY IN SECTION T. S. R.	F	MAR ZB 4 22 PH "I REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO , RECORDED PLAT		- Dansa Johnson
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS		IKCHAN COUNTY, NICH REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
I. Richard W. Steadman do	£	
the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above were-established, monumented, re-monumented, recover and rules therefore as required in the current manual Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a cound 5 above were, in a field survey on as expressed below and in conformance with the rule Decree of a Court of law:	were, in a field survey on <u>Fay 24</u> and or restored as expressed below all of survey instructions of the Unit of law. Furthermore, that the court of law. Furthermore, that the court of law.	19.76, established and in conformance with regulations and States Department of the Interior, arner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 restored, established or re-established
A. Description of original monument and accessories	s and or subsequent restoration:	
Original monument: wood post set Bearing trees: 14" Ash 342° 252	by Joseph Wampler, U. S.	Deputy Surveyor in 1826. 46 lks.
D. Holmes, Deputy County Surveyor December 18, 1853 recorded in Vol- 17" Walnut N35°E 46 lks. and 6" B of record pertaining to this corn	ume 2 on Page 179, Ingham eech N420E 11 lks. I fin	County Surveyors Records:
B. Description of corner evidence found and or med There is a fence running North and vicinity of this corner. Re-esta for T2N, RlW, and opposite fence	d South and remains of a blished corner on line be	fence running East in the
C. Description of monument for corner and accessor	ries established to perpetuate location	the position of the corner
Set $\frac{1}{2}$ iron pipe to mark the corn		
Witnesses: 3" dia. steel fence p		1.25 ft.
50" Stump 26" Walnut	North S35°W	20.08 ft. 132.00 ft.
SICNED BY Like W. Stor	DATE_	Warch 16, 1977
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN REGISTRATION NO.	The state of the control of the state of the	
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES		
SIGNED BY CHIEF OF SURVEY PAR	DATE	RICHARD W. STEADHAN
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY	DAT	E SURVEYOR
MICHIGANIRE	SISTERED LINO SURVEYOR	G (SERP) 11370
SHRVEYOR'S MICHICAN DECICE TOTAL NO		100 min 1025

INGHAM COUNTY-ALATEDON TWP.

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

FOR CORNERS OF	<i>z</i>	OCATED IN	I consume the	18ER 5 10 307
t. PUBLIC LAND		OCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	
	SURVEYT.	3 K. R. 1 K	M-13	FILED
2. PROPERTY C ING IN	ONTROLL. SECTION——,T.	N. R E		Sep 19 2 51 PM 'T9
3. MISCLLLANEO PROPERTY IN	DUS ! SECTION, T	N. R E		- REGISTER OF DEEDS
1. LOT NO	, RECORDED	D PLAT		Paula Johnson
5, PRIVATE CLA	uus	المراجع المستحديد المستحد المس		INCHAN COUNTY, NICH. REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
				FILING NUMBER
the corner points	mentioned in lines I	and 2 shave were in	certify that under requiremen	ats of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, y 9 , 19 79 , established,
Bureau of Land l and 5 above were	ore as required in the of Management or by a continuous of the conformance on and in conformance on and in conformance or and in the conformance or and in the conformance or an architecture or	current manual of sur decree of a court of lay	vey instructions of the United w. Furthermore, that the co- , 19, found, recovered	and in conformance with regulations d States Department of the Interior, rner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 restored, established or re-established gistration for Land Surveyors or, by a
			subsequent restoration:	
M-13	it original montment;	and accessories and/or	subsequent restoration:	
Post set March 10	in original gov), 1826.	ernment survey	by Harvey Parke date	d between Feb. 28 and
18/6 (v.	3, p.115).			nty Surveyor, Jan. 27,
Corner re date unk	ferred to in Mi nown (Vevay-Bro	isc. Field Notes wn Folder, p.A)	attributed to W.H.	Rayner, County Surveyor,
Excavation Set come	ntered on tree r on revealed no p or midway and on to M-2. Measure	Tow south and ce physical evidence of line between M and north 2640.8° of centerline o	nterline of Howell R te of monument. Corn I-2 Vevay and M-12 Al to M-12. Measured of If Howell Road on tree	er determined to be lost. aiedon. Measured south west to L-13 2650.5'.
Corner fa	n conducted by	Ingham County S	urvey and kenonument	ation Project crew.
Corner fa Excavatio	n conducted by		blished to perpetuate locating	ation Project crew.
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description o M-13 SE Corner	n conducted by I monument for corne . Section 36, I	er and accessories estab	blished to perpetuate locating	ation Project crew.
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common co Set 4" x	m conducted by monument for corne , Section 36, I mner to Vevay I 36" concrete mo	or and accessories established	blished to perpetuate locating W	ation Project crew. the position of the corner:
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common co Set 4" x and cover	m conducted by monument for corner, Section 36, Tomer to Vevay Table concrete monin location of	r and accessories established	W x 38" rerod and cap	ation Project crew, the position of the corner:
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common co Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta Nail & ta	m conducted by monument for corner, Section 36, I mer to Vevay T 36" concrete more in location of g, #18998, east g, #18998, east	or and accessories established accessories established accessories and accessories established accessories established accessories accesso	olished to perpetuate locating N x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, NNW, 44.74" NW. 40.45"	ation Project crew.
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common con Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta Nail & ta	m conducted by monument for come ; Section 36, Tomer to Vevay Tomer to vevay Tomer in location of up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east	or and accessories estate 13N-RIW 14Wp. M-1, T2N-RI 15 prument with ½" 15 corner describ 15 side 36" Elm, N 15 side 8" Ash, S	w x 38" rerod and cap ed above: mwood, N.W., 44.74' NW., 40.45'	ation Project crew, the position of the corner:
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common con Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta Nail & ta	m conducted by monument for come ; Section 36, Tomer to Vevay Tomer to vevay Tomer in location of up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east	or and accessories estate 13N-RIW 14Wp. M-1, T2N-RI 15 prument with ½" 15 corner describ 15 side 36" Elm, N 15 side 8" Ash, S	olished to perpetuate locating N x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, NNW, 44.74" NW. 40.45"	ation Project crew, the position of the corner:
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description o M-13 SE Corner Common co Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta Nail & ta	m conducted by monument for come ; Section 36, Tomer to Vevay Tomer to vevay Tomer in location of up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east	or and accessories estate 13N-RIW 14Wp. M-1, T2N-RI 15 prument with ½" 15 corner describ 15 side 36" Elm, N 15 side 8" Ash, S	w x 38" rerod and cap ed above: mwood, N.W., 44.74' NW., 40.45'	ation Project crew. the position of the corner:
Corner fa Excavation C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common conset 4" x and cover Nail & ta	m conducted by monument for come ; Section 36, Tomer to Vevay Tomer to vevay Tomer in location of up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east	r and accessories established	W x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, NRW, 44.74' NW, 40.45' outh, 54.03' sh, North, 40.22'	ation Project crew, the position of the corner:
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common co Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta Nail & ta Nail & ta SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S M	m conducted by monument for corner, Section 36, I where to Vevay T 36" concrete moning, #18998, east ug, #18998, east ug, #18998, west	or and accessories established	w x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, NNW, 44.74' NW, 40.45' outh, 54.03' sh, North, 40.22'	ation Project crew. the position of the corner: #18998 with concrete collar Of 12,1979 (SEA ROPERE LAND)
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common co Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta Nail & ta Nail & ta Nail & ta SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S M KMAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	m conducted by monument for corner, Section 36, I where to Vevay T 36" concrete monin location of g, #18998, east g, #18998, east g, #18998, west	or and accessories estate 13N-RIW Twp. M-1, T2N-RI Trument with ½" 15 corner describ 15 side 36" Citto 15 side 8" Elm, N 15 side 6" Twin A 16 ATION NO. 18	w x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, NNW, 44.74' NW, 40.45' outh, 54.03' sh, North, 40.22'	ation Project crew, the position of the corner: #18998 with concrete collar
Corner fa Excavation C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common conset 4" x and cover Nail & ta	m conducted by monument for corner, Section 36, I where to Vevay T 36" concrete monin location of g, #18998, east g, #18998, east g, #18998, west	ar and accessories established accessories established accessories established accessories established accessories accession and accessories accession acces	N x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, NNW, 44.74' NW, 40.45' outh, 54.03' sh, North, 40.22' DATE 50 PATE	ation Project crew. the position of the corner: #18998 with concrete collar Of 12,1979 (SEA ROPERE LAND)
Corner fa Excavatio C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common co Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta Nail & ta Nail & ta Nail & ta SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S M KMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	m conducted by monument for corner, Section 36, I when to Vevay T 36" concrete moning, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, west with the control of	Tan-RIW Twp. M-1, T2N-RI Twp. M-1, Tan-Ri Twp. M-1, T2N-RI Twp. M-1, Typ. M-1, T2N-RI Twp. M-1, Typ. M-1, Ty	w x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, N.W., 44.74' NW., 40.45' outh, 54.03' sh, North, 40.22' DATE 56 998 DATE DATE	the position of the corner: #18998 with concrete collar pf 12,1979 (SEA) ROBERT LANG SURVEYOR
Corner fa Excavation C. Description of M-13 SE Corner Common con Set 4" x and cover Nail & ta N	m conducted by monument for corner, Section 36, I when to Vevay T 36" concrete moning, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, east up, #18998, west with the control of	Tan-RIW Twp. M-1, T2N-RI Twp. M-1, Tan-Ri Twp. M-1, Tan-Ri Twp. M-1, Tan-Ri Twp. M-1, Tan-R	w x 38" rerod and cap ed above: nwood, N.W., 44.74' NW., 40.45' outh, 54.03' sh, North, 40.22' DATE 56 998 DATE DATE	the position of the corner: #18998 with concrete collar #18998 with conc

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

		LIBER 4 1 17
FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -:	CORNER CODE NUMB	ER
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY T. 2N S. R. 12 E.	A-3	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- N. H. ING IN SECTION TO S. R. W.		
3. MISCELLANEOUS N. F. PROPERTY IN SECTION T. T. S. R. W.		MAR 28 4 22 PM "
4. LOT NO, RECORDED PLAT		Danka Johnson
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS	tografica Geografica to logica Bolografica de S	INGHAN COUNTY, MICE REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above were, in a field re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered or restore and rules therefore as required in the current manual of survey in Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a court of law. Fit and 5 above were, in a field survey on	ed as expressed belossifuctions of the Unitermore, that the found, recovered and state Board of equent restoration: A Wampler, U. S. 7° Walnut N35° mese witnesses Fage 179. Ingus	we and in conformance with regulations nited States Department of the Interior, corner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 ed. restored, established or re-established Registration for Land Surveyors or, by a 5. Deputy Surveyor in 1826. 22 46 Lks. in a survey dated an County Surveyors Records:
B. Description of corner evidence found and or method applied in There is a fence running North and South and vicinity of this corner. Re-established co- for T2N, R1W, and opposite fence East.	d remains of a	fence running East in the
C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established Set ½" iron pipe to mark the corner.	d to perpetuate local	ing the position of the corner.
Witnesses: 3" dia. steel fence post 30" Stump 26" Walnut	East North S35°W	1.25 ft. 20.08 ft. 132.00 ft.
SICNED BY Dila D W. Stelma	DATE_	March 16, 1977
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN REGISTRATION NO. 11370		
FOR STATE AND UNIFED STATES AGENCIES:	School for the specific device processing the sec	
SIGNED BY	DATE_	RICHARD W. STEADMAN
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY		LAND #
MICHIGAN REGISTERED L'ANO.S	URVEYÖR	& O (SERO)
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN REGISTRATION NO.		11370 (ARP)

INGHAM COUNTY-WHEATFIELD TWP.

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

FOR CORNERS OF-:	LOCATED IN~:		I SSE#	5 N 323
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY		CORNER CODE NUMBER A-13		G G.S.
	N. E. W.			FILED
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION			and the second second	1 08 PH '79
4. LOT NO, RECO	PROED PLAT		IHCHAM	COUNTY, MICH.
Romie M. Lester			REGISTER OF DEE	EDS STAMP AND NUMBER
B. Description of corner evidence A-13 Investigation reveale & cap #18998 at intersouth and east are in 1678.55' (Rec. 1684.9 Measured north to A-1 evidence of perpetuat Research conducted by Description of monument for A-13 SW Corner, Section 31 Set ½' bar & cap #189 Nail & tag, #18998, s Nail & tag, #18998, n Nail & tag, #18998, n	found and/or method applied the current manual of survey by a decree of a court of law, you and accessories and/or survey on the first and accessories and/or survey by a decree of a court of law, you are in February, 1826. In a survey by D. Holm a survey by D. Holm a close accord with G. B. Measured south B. Measured south B. Weatfield 2615. 82 and location of corner ingham County Survey former and accessories established. T3N-RIE (Common cor 98 as described above outh side 5" Ash, Eacouth side 8" Ash, Eacou	instructions of the United Str. Furthermore, that the corner 9, found, recovered, resto ichigan State Board of Registra bsequent restoration: es, December 18, 1853 I in restoring or re-establishing matation other than fer e north & south and ea. I.O. distances. Meas to M-13 Alaiedon, 160 Accepted fence int c, and Remonumentation med to perpetuate locating the p mer to A-1 Ingham Twp es; 10, 23, 75 10, 45, 10, 421 155, 10, 421	in conformance ates Department points mentione red, established ation for Land State (v.2, p.179) corner: nce corner: nce corner: nst. Distantioned east to 8.91' (Rec. ersection at Project state constitution of the constit	Set ½" bar aces to B-13 1603.80°).
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN DESCRIPTION	KULTA		1979	TOT WAY
GURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGIS	XKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	<u> </u>	(SE\$\vec{V}\s\)	RONNIE_
P. C. M. C. W.	The second of th			M. LESTER 4. LAND 4. SURVEYOR 4.
RPROVED AND SIGNED BY_	CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY AND STATES HIGH CAM BE STATES	DATE DATE DATE	3.79	18998
No. Ke	rector, Inglam County monumentation Project	Survey and	(SEAL)	TAND OF THE
DIWEYOR'S MICHOLIN BECIS	TRATION NO. 17624	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Market Comment

FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD OF

MAY PLACE SKETCH ON BACK OR ATTACHED SHEET